www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV2140
EXTRUSIONS / PRO 30
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
PRO 30
Surface Mount Tape Light Extrusion

Available Finishes
Anodized Aluminum
PRO 30 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PE-PRO30-1M 1M Pro 30 Aluminum Extrusion w/Mounting Track
PE-PRO30LENS-1M 1M Frosted Polycarbonate UV Lens
PE-PRO30-RIGHT Pro 30 End Cap (Right)
PE-PRO30-LEFT Pro 30 End Cap (Left)
PE-SLOT-CLIP Pro 30 Slot Clip (Required)
Compatible Tape Light
• Single Color (10mm)
• Tunable CCT (10mm)